BO754 ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY—Oregon From Deed Series FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned who is tain trust deed dated October 13 , 19.87., ROBERT J. WHEELER and THERESA K. WHEELER, ASPEN TITLE AND ESCROW, INC., an Oregon O TOWN & COUNTRY MORTGAGE, INC., an Oregon O October 22 , 19.87., in book/restructures out/webroithw/reception/Decompositions of the country of klamath falls, in the TOGETHER WITH that portion of vacated	CIARY OR HIS SUCCESSOR IN executed and delivered husband and wif Corporation No. M-87 on pa Huspor the Mortgage y described as follows: On of Block 70 of	his successor in interest under that by, grantor, e, trustee, in which is the beneficiary, recorded age 19104 swaxies/file/instru- Records ofKlamath
807754 ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFIC FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned who is an trust deed dated October 13 .9.87., ROBERT J. WHEELER and THERESA K. WHEELER, ASPEN TITLE AND ESCROW, INC., an Oregon O TOWN & COUNTRY MORTGAGE, INC., an Oregon October 22 .9.87., in book/west/workers and/west/workers/workers/workers/ out/secretion/secretics/workers/workers/ unty, Oregon, and conveying real property in said count Lots 50 and 51, ROSELAWN, a subdivisi TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the	CIARY OR HIS SUCCESSOR IN executed and delivered husband and wif Corporation No. M-87 on pa Huspor the Mortgage y described as follows: On of Block 70 of	INTEREST his successor in interest under that by
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned who is tain trust deed datedOctober 13, 19.87., ROBERT J. WHEELER and THERESA K. WHEELER, ASPEN TITLE AND ESCROW, INC., an Oregon O TOWN & COUNTRY MORTGAGE, INC., an Oregon October 22, 19.87., in book/weey/weeking out/secondHut/seconderview/weeking.com unty, Oregon, and conveying real property in said count Lots 50 and 51, ROSELAWN, a subdivisi TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the	s the beneficiary or f executed and delivered husband and wif Corporation Corporation No. M-87 on per therefore the Mortgage y described as follows: on of Block 70 of	his successor in interest under that by, grantor, e, trustee, in which is the beneficiary, recorded age 19104 swaxies/file/instru- Records ofKlamath
tain trust deed dated ROBERT J. WHEELER and THERESA K. WHEELER, ASPEN TITLE AND ESCROW, INC., an Oregon O TOWN & COUNTRY MORTGAGE, INC., an Oregon October 22 , 19.87., in book/west/west/ Market for the conveying real property in said count unty, Oregon, and conveying real property in said count Lots 50 and 51, ROSELAWN, a subdivisi TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the	husband and wif Corporation No. M-87 on per Heavy of the Mortgage by described as follows: on of Block 70 of	e, granor, , trustee, in which is the beneficiary, recorded ige <u>19104</u> <u>skaxies/file/instru-</u> Records ofKlamath
ROBERT J. WHILDIAL ESCROW, INC., an Oregon (ASPEN TITLE AND ESCROW, INC., an Oregon (TOWN & COUNTRY MORTGAGE, INC., an Oregon (October 22 , 19.87., in book/west/west/ west/west/west/west/west/west/west/ west/west/west/west/west/west/ west/west/west/west/west/ west/west/west/west/west/ west/west/west/west/ west/west/west/west/ west/west/west/west/ west/west/west/ west/west/west/ west/west/west/ west/west/west/ west/west/west/ west/west/west/ west/west/west/ west/west/ west/west/ west/west/ west/west/ west/west/ west/west/ west/west/ west/ west/west/ west/	Corporation Corporation No. M-87 on pa Harry of the Mortgage by described as follows: on of Block 70 of	is the beneficiary, recorded age <u>19104</u> <u>SKARIES/Bis/Bis/Records ofKlamath</u>
ASPEN TITLE AND ESCHART, INC., an Oregon TOWN & COUNTRY MORTGAGE, INC., an Oregon October 22	Corporation No. <u>M-87</u> on pa Harry of the Mortgage by described as follows: on of Block 70 of	is the beneficiary, recorded is 19104 SKARISS/INS/INSTRA- Records ofKlamath
TOWN & COUNTRY MORTGAGE, INC., an Organization October 22, 19.87., in book/rest/volume unty, Oregon, and conveying real property in said count Lots 50 and 51, ROSELAWN, a subdivisi TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the	No. <u>M-87</u> on pa Huzzy for the Mortgage by described as follows: on of Block 70 of	nge <u>19104</u> SKARTSST 1997 ASTRA- Records ofKlamath
October 22, 19.01, in BOOK/reary former and/macrostrony/reary former and sunty, Oregon, and conveying real property in said count Lots 50 and 51, ROSELAWN, a subdivisi TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the	on of Block 70 of	Records ofKlamath
Lots 50 and 51, ROSELAWN, a subdivisi TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the	on of Block 70 of	
TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the	on of Block 70 of	F BUENA VISTA ADDITION
TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the TOGETHER WITH that portion of vacated	Queens of Klamati	
TOGETHER WITH that portion of vacated	County of Klamer	h, State of Oregon,
그 방법 그는 그는 그는 것이 가지 않는 것이 같아. 가지 않는 것이 같은 것이 많은 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없 않는 것이 없는 것이 없 않는 것이 없는 것이 없 않이 않는 것이 없는 것이 없 않이	[alley which inu	
. 방법에 가장 있는 것은 것이 가지 않는 것을 가장을 가장했다. 같이 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 것을 것을 것을 것을 수 있다.		
사항 가장에 가장에 있는 것이 있는 것이 가장에 있는 것이 가장에 있다. 가장에 가장에 가장에 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 가장에 있다. 특별 가장에		
4 A second state of the second sec		
ereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over to <u>Liberty</u> ereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over to <u>Liberty</u> assigns as their interest may appear insigns, all his beneficial interest in and under said trust de described or referred to, with the interest thereon, and all		too moneys and oullegilous means
said trust deed.	said assignee that the	undersigned is the beneficially of the
The undersigned interval trust deed and is the own successor in interest under said trust deed and is the own good right to sell, transfer and assign the same, and the n unpaid on the obligations secured by said trust deed the unpaid on the obligations are used by said trust deed the	sum of not less than \$.	48,379.00 with interest thereon
from <u>October 22</u> , <u>19.87</u> . In construing this instrument and whenever the c	ontext hereof so requi	ires, the masculine gender mercer
		and cool if the undersigned is a corpora
In constraing this has and the singular includes the plu feminine and the neuter and the singular includes the plu IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has l tion, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and tion, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and	1 its corporate seal to	be affixed hereunto by its officers duly
authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors.		
authonizeu indicume -,		NODWOACE INC /
October 13, 19.87.	TOWN & COUNTR	Y MORTGAGE, INC.
DATED: October 13,, 19		mel + Moulat
승규는 것이 아파는 것이 같은 것을 가지 않는 것이 같이 많이 했다.	CV -	
	RICHARD H. M	ARLATT
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)		
(If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.)	STATE OF OREGON,	
STATE OF OREGON,	TATE OF ORLEASING	?
	- Vlamath) 55.
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·) Lided balance me on October 13
County of	This instrument was ackno	wiedged before me on October 13
County of) This instrument was acknowledged before me on 2 	This instrument was ackno 19.87, by Richard H.	wledged belore me onOctober 13 Marlatt
County of) This instrument was acknowledged before me on 2 	This instrument was ackno 19.87, by Richard H.	wiedged before me on October 13
County of) This instrument was acknowledged before me on 1 	This instrument was ackno 19.87, by Richard H. as Secretary, of Town & Con	wiedged before me on October 13 Marlatt /Treasurer intry Mortgage, Inc.
County of) This instrument was acknowledged before me on final fills of the second se	This instrument was ackno 19.87, by Richard H. as Secretary of Town & Con Notary Public for Oregon	wiedged before me on October 13 Marlatt /Treasurer intry Mortgage, IBC.
County of	This instrument was ackno 19.87, by Richard H. as Secretary of Town & Con Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	Wiedged before me on October 13 Marlatt /Treasurer intry Mortgage, Inc. BCNNIE M. HOWARD (SEA NOTABY PUELIC - OREGON
County of) This instrument was acknowledged before me on, 19, by	This instrument was ackno 19.87, by Richard H. as Secretary of Town & Con Notary Public for Oregon	wledged before me on October 13 Marlatt Treasurer Intry Mortgage, Inc. BCNNIE M. HOWARD (SEA NOTARY PUELIC - OREGON My Commission Expires 3 -3 c - 9/
County of) This instrument was acknowledged before me on 1	This instrument was ackno 19.87, by Richard H. as Secretary of Town & Con Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	Wiedged belore me on October 13 Marlatt (Treasurer Intry Mortgage, Inc. BCNNIE M. HOWARD (SEA NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON My Commission Expires 3-3c-9/
County of) This instrument was acknowledged before me on, 19, by Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL) My commission expires: BSSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED	This instrument was ackno 19.87, by Richard H. as Secretary of Town & Con Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	wledged belore me on October 13 Marlatt (Treasurer Intry Mortgage, IBC. BCNNIE M. HOWARD (SEA NOTARY PUELIC - OREGON My Commission Expires 3-3c-9/ STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath
County of) This instrument was acknowledged before me on 1	This instrument was ackno 19.87, by Richard H. as Secretary of Town & Con Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	wledged belore me on October 13 Marlatt (Treasurer Intry Mortgage, IBC. BCNNIE M. HOWARD (SEA NOTARY PUELIC - OREGON My Commission Expires 3-3C-9/ STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrume indicate record on the 22nd d
County of) This instrument was acknowledged before me on, 19, by Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL) My commission expires: BSSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED	This instrument was ackno 19.87, by Richard H. as Secretary of Town & Con Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	wledged belore me on October 13 Marlatt (Treasurer Intry Mortgage, IBC. BCNNIE M. HOWARD (SEA NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON My Commission Expires 3 -3 c - 9/ STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrume was received for record on the 22nd do October 19
County of) This instrument was acknowledged before me on, 19, by 1, 19, by, 19, by _	This instrument was ackno 19.87, by Richard H. as Secretary of Town & Con Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	wledged belore me on October 13 Marlatt (Treasurer Intry Mortgage, IBC. BONNIE M. HOWARD (SEA NOTARY PUELIC - OREGON My Commission Expires 3 -3 C - 9/ STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrume was received for record on the 22nd d of October , 19
County of	This instrument was ackno 19.87, by Richard H. as Secretary. of TOWN & CON Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 3-30-91	wledged belore me on October 13 Marlatt /Treasurer intry Mortgage, IBC. BCNNIE M. HOWARD (SEA NOTARY PUELIC - OREGON My Commission Expires 3 - 3 C - 9/ STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrume was received for record on the 22nd d of October at 3:27 o'clock P.M., and record in book/reel/volume No
County of) This instrument was acknowledged before me on, 19, by 1, 19, by, 19, by _	This instrument was ackno 19.87, by Richard H. as Secretary, of TOWN & CON Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 3-30-91 (DON'T UBE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING	wledged belore me on October 13 Marlatt (Treasurer Intry Mortgage, IBC. BCNNIE M. HOWARD (SEA NOTARY PUELIC - OREGON My Commission Expires 3-3C-9/ STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrume was received for record on the 22nd do of October
County of	This instrument was ackno 19.87, by Richard H. as Secretary. of Town & Con Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 3-30-91 (DON'T UBE THIS SPACE: RESERVED	wledged belore me on October 13 Marlatt (Treasurer Intry Mortgage, IBC. BCNNIE M. HOWARD (SEA NOTARY PUELIC - OREGON My Commission Expires 3 -3 C - 9/ STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrume was received for record on the 22nd do of October at 3:27 o'clock P.M., and record in book/reel/volume No
County of	This instrument was ackno 19.87, by Richard H. as Secretary. of Town & Con Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 3-30-91 (DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LASEL IN COUNTIES	wledged belore me on October 13 Marlatt (Treasurer Intry Mortgage, IBC. BCNNIE M. HOWARD (SEA NOTARY PUELIC - OREGON My Commission Excises 3 -3 c - 9/ STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrume was received for record on the 22nd d of October 19. at 3:27o'clock P.M., and record in book/reel/volume No
County of	This instrument was ackno 19.87, by Richard H. as Secretary. of Town & Con Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 3-30-91 (DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LASEL IN COUNTIES	wledged belore me on October 13 Marlatt (Treasurer Intry Mortgage, IBC. BCNNIE M. HOWARD (SEA NOTARY PUELIC - OREGON My Commission Expires 3-3C-9/ STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrume was received for record on the 22nd d of October 19 at 3:27 o'clock .P. M., and record in book/reel/volume No. M87 page 19108 or as fee/file/inst ment/microfilm/reception No. 8075 Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal County affixed.
County of	This instrument was ackno 19.87, by Richard H. as Secretary. of Town & Con Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 3-30-91 (DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LASEL IN COUNTIES	wledged belore me on October 13 Marlatt (Treasurer Intry Mortgage, IBC. BCNNIE M. HOWARD (SEA NOTARY PUELIC - OREGON My Commission Excises 3 -3 c - 9/ STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrume was received for record on the 22nd d of October 19. at 3:27o'clock P.M., and record in book/reel/volume No
County of	This instrument was ackno 19.87, by Richard H. as Secretary. of Town & Con Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 3-30-91 (DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LASEL IN COUNTIES	wledged belore me on October 13 Marlatt (Treasurer Intry Mortgage, IBC. BCNNIE M. HOWARD (SEA NOTARY PUELIC - OREGON My Commission Expires 3-3C-9/ STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrume was received for record on the 22nd d of October 19 at 3:27 o'clock .P. M., and record in book/reel/volume No. M87 page 19108 or as fee/file/inst ment/microfilm/reception No. 8075 Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal County affixed.